One Question, Feb 20, 2009: Journal Clubs

No, I do not participate in a Journal
Club.

| attend sporadically, between 1 and
5 times a year.

| attend between 5 and 9 times a
year.

| attend 10 or more times a year.

1. Do you regularly attend a Journal Club?
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—
—
—

Response Response

Percent Count
54.7% 64
17.1% 20
13.7% 16
14.5% 17
answered question 117
skipped question 0

2. 1s your Journal Club community based or university based?

Response Response

Percent Count
Community based | | 20.8% 20
University based | | 31.3% 30
Combined community/university I:] e 13

based
N/A | 34.4% 33
answered question 96
skipped question 21
3. Comments:

Response

Count
24
answered question 24

skipped question 93




